Period: Dec 2023 through Dec 2023

Report Report
Month  Year
Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

County Court

Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

Hopkins 62nd District Court 12 2023

Activity Type
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 1/12/2024 9:37:43 AM

No Activity Judge

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case Number

CV45454

CVv45482

CV45492

CV45492

CV45492

CV45498

CV45498

CV45498

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
BAILEY

WILSON &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
KACI
SHACKELFOR
D &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TYLER
POLLOCK
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TYLER
POLLOCK
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
TYLER
POLLOCK
&amp;
MICHAEL LEE
HARMAN VS
JESUS
CORRAL AND
PROGRESSIV
E

MICHAEL LEE
HARMAN VS
JESUS
CORRAL AND
PROGRESSIV
E

MICHAEL LEE
HARMAN VS
JESUS
CORRAL AND
PROGRESSIV
E

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee
Bar
24070527

24081067

24081067

24093255

24078504

24076836

24076836

24076836

Page: 1of 1

Appointee
First Name
DANIEL

JONATHAN
A

JONATHAN

A

LEIGH A

RACHEL

LANDON W.

LANDON W.

LANDON W.

Appointee
Last Name
ROPER

NEWSOM

NEWSOM

THOMPSON

FLATT

RAMSAY

RAMSAY

RAMSAY

Appointee = Appointee
Position Type
Attorney ad Attorney
litem

Attorney ad Attorney
litem

Attorney ad Attorney
litem

Attorney ad Attorney
litem

Attorney ad Attorney
litem

Guardian ad Attorney
litem

Guardian ad Attorney
litem

Guardian ad Attorney
litem

Approval
Date
12/15/2023

12/15/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/22/2023

12/22/2023

12/22/2023

Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



